Vecki Datum Dag

13 26-mar Tisdag

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

02-apr Tisdag
09-apr Tisdag
16-apr Tisdag
23-apr Tisdag
07-maj Tisdag
14-maj Tisdag
21-maj Tisdag
28-maj Tisdag
04-jun Tisdag
11-jun Tisdag

18-jun Tisdag

25-jun Tisdag

Traningsplanering OL-NV varen 2024

Karta

Skoghagahus

Kollebackstorp

Harbéackshult NV

Brekille
Jagersborg
Asljunga klint
Larkesholm
Klévahallar
Koarp O

Eket

Orahult
Forestad N

Vedby

Traningstyp

OL-Intervaller

Riktning

OL-Intervaller
Momentslingor
Tempovaxling/attackpunkt
Klubbmasterskap
Framforhallning/Forenkling
K-plock

Vagval

Momentslingor

Kurvbild

Tjogettraning

Tjogettraning

Klubb

Origo

HOL

OFK

HSOK

OFK

OFK

OFK

OKK

HSOK

OFK

FKB

OKK

OKK




